[ Efficiency vs vertpos |

~ 0.7

©0.00Fy +++rererrier e IR ST

o E 5

U S S SRttt

(8] F .

{0 X074 = § REETRN EESPRRRE SEPREIRS SRR

] E :

e 2 R Al s St
005+ Jroeivererereremeborne Frone s
0.04F |+ fromen R R TP
0.032—:: T
0.02fH -]

0.01

o Ot

© E 8

@ 1| -4+ -- -tk

(o1 S R R 0 B 4 O R PRREP
06 .:‘: B T N T T A L o S

102 10 0?
TP vertr (cr%)

—=— DQM_CKF_TTbase
Efficiend —— poMm_CKF_TT retrainOldFiles125_v2_prelimWP3_epoch4

N 1.2
s e S e

e et o s

efticiency vs ver

R O A T T
s T e

0.2

X .

Ratio

10 20 30
TP vert z (cm)

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |
~ 0.1
>
a 0.09
IS
7 0.08
£0.07
2y
c0.06
@
o
£0.05
5}
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.03

0
1.2}

Ratio

1_

Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


